6-7
For user’s manual & datasheet download, visit www.ibase.com.tw
Features
Embedded SystemsEmbedded Systems
● Intel® Core™2 Quad / Core™2 Duo processors,
    up to 65W
● Supports 2x Serial Ports RS232 & RS232/422/485
● 2x 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet
● 6x USB 2.0 Ports
● PCI-E(x16) Expansion Slot
● Supports 1x 2.5” SATA HDD drive bay
Intel® Q35 Based Scalable Signage Player
Specifications
System Mainboard MI935F
CPU Type
Intel® Core™2 Quad
Intel® Core™2 Duo processor
*** Support CPU Wattage Upto 65W ***
CPU Package LGA775
System Chipset Intel® Q35 Express + ICH9/ICH9R
Build-In Graphic
Controller Intel® Graphics Media Accelerator 3100
Memory 667/800MHz DDRII SDRAM up to 4GB
Expansion 1x PCI-E(x16) Slot
Chassis Color Black
Construction SECC
Front Panel
External I/O
Power On/Off button w/ LED
HDD LED
Rear Panel
External I/O
2x DB9 (RS232 & RS232/422/485
1x DB15 (CRT)
2x RJ45 (Gigabit LAN)
4x USB 2.0
2x RJ45 connectors (Gigabit LAN)
1 x ESATA
3x Audio Jack (Line In, Line Out, Microphone)
2x KB/MS connector
1 x Slot for PCI / PCI-E(x16) Card
1x AC-inlet
Storage 1x 2.5" SATA HDD drive bay
Power Supply
180W Flex ATX Power Supply
Input Voltage : 90 ~ 264 Volt
Input Frequency : 47 ~ 63 Hz
Mounting Optional wall mount kit
Dimensions 310mm(W) x 215mm(D) x 72mm(H)
Environmental
Operating
Temperature 0°C~ 45°C (32°F~113°F)
Storage Temperature -20° ~ 80°C
Relative Humidity 5~90% @ 45°C, (non-condensing)
Vibration Non-Operating : 1.0 grms  / 5~500Hz / random
Operating : 0.25 grms  / 5~500Hz / random
Ordering Information
CMI215-935F-180 Signage System with MI935F Mini-ITX, 2.5”
HDD Bracket and 180W Power Supply
CMI215-935F-250 Signage System with MI935F Mini-ITX, 2.5”
HDD Bracket and 250W Power Supply
CMI215-935F-300 Signage System with MI935F Mini-ITX, 2.5”
HDD Bracket and 300W Power Supply
CMI215-935F
Digital Signage Systems
Remarks: 1. Use only CPU/heatsink with height fitting the chassis-not touching
                     the chassis top cover.
                 2. ODM/OEM is available.
D
ig
it
al
 S
ig
na
ge
S
ys
te
m
s